
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 84 Graham Schuchmann Starmont JV 19:04.46
2 1 76 Jacob Michols SW JV 19:47.93
3 2 73 Toby Conway SW JV 19:50.89
4 3 50 Jonah Moore NFV JV 19:59.43
5 85 Evan Baumgartner Starmont JV 20:20.84
6 4 33 Josh DeLuca NFV JV 20:26.36
7 5 38 Easton Halverson NFV JV 20:26.97
8 6 46 Ryan Crank NFV JV 20:27.07
9 86 Clayton Smith Starmont JV 21:17.44

10 7 71 Ethan Monroe SW JV 21:32.38
11 8 68 Gabe Sadler SW JV 21:35.43
12 9 75 Tanner Tollefsrud SW JV 21:42.11
13 10 44 Joel Grimes NFV JV 21:46.02
14 11 64 Josh Lensing SW JV 21:58.97
15 12 69 Carson Brincks SW JV 22:17.35
16 13 40 Clayton Schupbach NFV JV 22:36.95
17 14 51 Sam Nefzger NFV JV 22:47.11
18 9 Kamron Lawson Central JV 22:47.80
19 49 Christian McLelland NFV JV 22:48.98
20 66 Dawson Huinker SW JV 23:22.88
21 45 Seth Meyer NFV JV 24:40.23
22 42 Adrian Wurtz NFV JV 24:41.25
23 7 Aaron Gibney Central JV 26:32.97
24 17 Landon LeGrand Clayton Ridge JV 29:29.50
25 65 Lucas Feltz SW JV 30:31.17
26 74 Brandon Frana SW JV 31:52.50
27 28 Theron Maddox Kee JV 32:27.50
28 34 Thomas Amundson NFV JV 34:30.11
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SW NFV
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Jacob Michols JV 19:47.93 3 Jonah Moore JV 19:59.43
2 Toby Conway JV 19:50.89 4 Josh DeLuca JV 20:26.36
7 Ethan Monroe JV 21:32.38 5 Easton Halverson JV 20:26.97
8 Gabe Sadler JV 21:35.43 6 Ryan Crank JV 20:27.07
9 Tanner Tollefsrud JV 21:42.11 10 Joel Grimes JV 21:46.02

11 Josh Lensing JV 21:58.97 13 Clayton Schupbach JV 22:36.95
12 Carson Brincks JV 22:17.35 14 Sam Nefzger JV 22:47.11

Dawson Huinker JV 23:22.88 Christian McLelland JV 22:48.98
Lucas Feltz JV 30:31.17 Seth Meyer JV 24:40.23
Brandon Frana JV 31:52.50 Adrian Wurtz JV 24:41.25

27 1:30:03 Thomas Amundson JV 34:30.11
28 1:30:12

Central Clayton Ridge
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Kamron Lawson JV 22:47.80 Landon LeGrand JV 29:29.50
Aaron Gibney JV 26:32.97

Kee Starmont
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Theron Maddox JV 32:27.50 Graham Schuchmann JV 19:04.46
Evan Baumgartner JV 20:20.84
Clayton Smith JV 21:17.44
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